			- 10-23-2002	
A-9704 RECORDATION FORM COVER PATENTS ONLY		COMMER 'k Offi		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trac	demarks: Ple	ase record	1000-	/ thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Heilit + Woerner Bau-AG	.15.12		and address of receiving party.	,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a Yes <u>X</u> No	ttached?	Internal	Address:	
Assignment Security Agreement Merger X Change of Name Other		Street Address: City: 86153 Augsburg Germany Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
Execution Date:September 27, 2000	_			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	5):			1. 16.1-1,
If this document is being fil the application is:		er with a m	new application, the execution da	te of
A. Patent Application No.(s)	В.	Patent No.	.(s) 5,529,435	
			Yes X No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: David Toren Internal Address: SIDLEY AUSTIN BROWN & WOOD LLP Street Address: 787 Seventh Avenue 23rd Floor City: NEW YORK State: N.Y. Zip: 10019		6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1		
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
		r	Do not use	this space
9. <u>Statement and signature</u> . To the best of my knowledge and belief, the a true copy of the original document.	e foregoing	information	om is true and correct and any attac	ched copy is
David Toren	1	51.	0.11.7.200	
Name of Person Signing	Signature		October 7, 2002- Date Total number of pages insluding cover sheet, attachment and document: 1	
Do	not detach	this port	ion (7)	
laa ranna Titazi - 00000260 500355 - 5367454 t			over shoot information to M	.5 14!
FC:8021 40.00 CH	oner of Pat Box Ass: Washington,	ignments	<u> </u>	TECORDO
Public burden reporting for this sample cover to be recorded, including time for reviewing reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send communication Trademark Office, Office of Information Syst Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction F	g the docum monts regar tems, PK2-1	ment and ga ding this .000C, Wash	athering the data needed, and comp burden estimate to the U.S. Paten hington, D.C. 20231, and to the O	oleting and nt and

NY1 5264449v1

PATENT REEL: 013392 FRAME: 0460

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

PAILNI

REEL: 013392 FRAME: 0461

RECORDED: 10/15/2002